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*IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR PASSENGERS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS: 
Passenger/s with mobility impairment or passenger/s using a mobility aid are required to board and disembark the vessel via our People Mover. Checkin is required 2-hours prior to the scheduled departure time and delays of up to 45-minutes may occur when disembarking. Please complete details below. For further information, refer here
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	Return Day Ticket or 
Recliner

	Example
	
Citizen

	
John
	
Mr
	
Adult
	
N/A
	Day Ticket
	
Recliner


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Number of Day Tickets or Recliners
	Surname
	First Name
	Title
	Passenger Type
Adult/Child  (DOB n/a for School Students)

	Passengers with Mobility Impairment
*Refer above
Please provide details ie; uses walking frame, mobility scooter etc 
	Forward Day ticket or 
Recliner
	Return Day Ticket or 
Recliner

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Number of Day Tickets or Recliners
	Surname
	First Name
	Title
	Passenger Type
Adult/Child  (DOB n/a for School Students)

	Passengers with Mobility Impairment
*Refer above
Please provide details ie; uses walking frame, mobility scooter etc 
	Forward Day ticket or 
Recliner
	Return Day Ticket or 
Recliner

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	53
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



image1.jpeg
SPIRIT oF
4 7AsMANIA




